160 km Achievement Ride - Route No. 2 (B)

Cycle Touring Association of WA

AFTER TOTAL ROUTE INFORMATION
START Baker's Hill Pie Shop
(54km East of Midland on the Great Eastern Highway)

0.0 0.0 Left Onto Great Eastern Highway

6.4 6.4 Continue Through Clackline

0.6 7.0 Right Onto Spencers Brook Road to Spencers Brook

15.7 22.7 Right Onto Spencers Brook - York Road to York

26.9 49.6 Left Onto Macartney Street at IGA store

0.2 49.8 Control Pt. | At the Gazebo in the park by the Avon River

Note The next Control Pt. has no shopping or toilet facilities
You will need to do any business here in York or Beverley

0.0 49.8 Left Onto Lowe Street

0.1 49.9 Left At T junction onto Glebe Street

0.3 50.2 Right At T junction onto Suburban Road

0.4 50.6 Left At cross roads onto Balladong Road

0.1 50.7 Right At T junction onto Panmure Road to Quairading 68km

2.5 53.2 Right Onto Top Beverley — York Road to Beverley 28km

21.7 74.9 Left At T junction onto Great Southern Highway to Beverley

4.1 79.0 Continue Through Beverley

0.8 79.8 Right At cross roads onto Vincent Street to Waterhatch Road at Servo
329 112.7 Control Pt. | Control Pt. Onright at T junction

0.0 112.7 Continue On Talbot West Road to the Lakes

23.4 136.1 Right At cross roads onto Yarra Road

1.6 137.7 Continue Over Great Southern Highway onto Inkpen Road

15.8 153.5 Right At T junction onto Great Eastern Highway to Northam

6.6 160.1 Left Into Bakers Hill Pie Shop Congratulations

Updated April 2013, Kleber Claux and Bruce Robinson
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The route is available on www.mapmyride.com/routes/fullscreen/196993858/ where one can zoom in
and see more detail
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